

Please support the students and staff of Ruth Parker Eason School by joining our PTA!

The Parent Teacher Association of Ruth Eason School promotes the growth of our students and school community through a variety of school-wide events, fundraisers, family and community activities, and staff appreciation.

All are welcome to join our PTA and experience what makes Ruth Eason such a special school.

THANK YOU!



Please detach and return the form and payment to Ruth Eason School.

YES! I'd like to join the Ruth Parker Eason School PTA!	
Name:	
Child's name (if applicable):	
Address:	
Email:	
Membership Dues (Please make checks payable to Ruth Eason School): \$5 family membership Donation amount of your choice \$	